Name _____________________________________ Date _____________ Period __________

Unit 10 Review

I. Analyze the following quadratic functions.
	1.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	
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	2.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	

	

[image: ]


	3.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	
	
[image: ]

	4.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	

	

[image: ]

	5.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	

	

[image: ]

	
6.	 
	Vertex:	

	Axis of Symmetry:	

	Max or Min Value:	

	Domain:	

	Range:	

	X-Intercepts:	

	
[image: ]



II. Factor the following polynomials using greatest common factor.
	7.  




	8.  

	9.  




	10.  

	11.  




	12.  




III. Factor the following polynomials using difference of two squares.
	13.   




	14.  

	15.  




	16.  

	17.  




	18.  



IV. Factor the following polynomials.
	19. 






	20.  


	21. 






	22.  



	23.  








	24.  

	25.  








	26.  

	27.   









	28.  

	29.  









	30.  

	31.  









	32.   
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